west Patei Nagar, New Delhi.8 Respondents

(By Advocate Shri V,S,R, Krishna )
i

ORDER (ORAL)

(Hon'ble Srat,Lakshmi Swaminathan, Member (J)

The applicant has filed this application against

the MeraOodated 16,10,1999 in which it has been stated

that amount of Rs, 1,65, 328/-(Rupees One Lac Sixty Five

Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Eight Only) is to be

recovered from her in instalments of Rs,500/-per month,

2, The aforesaid order had been passed against the

applicant^as admittedly the applicant had continued

residing in the house which was earlier allotted to her

late husband who died on 24,10,1988^as penal/damage